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BRUNO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 13000807 1 AC 0 0 0

JOSEANE LEAL DO NASCIMENTO 12469229 2 AC 2 1 3

GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA 10245053 1 PPP 1 2 3
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WEDINEI FREDERICO RODRIGUES JORGE 12539692 1 AC 3 2 1 9 11 10 12 6 7 8 4 5

ELDER DE ANDRADE AMARAL 13207431 2 AC 8 7 6 9 10 11 12 1 2 3 5 4

ALESSANDRO SOUZA DE MENEZES 12705109 3 AC 11 10 4 5 6 8 9 1 2 3 7 12

THIAGO CORREA ROQUE 12145712 4 AC 11 12 10 8 9 6 7 1 2 3 5 4

MATHEUS FELIPE TOMADAO MICHELS 13183401 5 AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NATALIA ARAUJO SILVA 13198315 6 AC 12 1 4 6 8 10 11 2 3 5 7 9

VANESSA CARDOSO CAVALCANTE FERREIRA 12987728 7 AC 11 12 3 1 2 9 10 4 5 6 8 7

FLAVIANA SILVA COSTA 10200270 8 AC 10 1 2 3 4 11 12 7 8 9 5 6

BYRON BRUNO BRAGA BRASIL 12843807 9 AC 11 12 4 6 7 1 5 8 9 10 2 3

JANISLEY ALVES DE ALMEIDA 12665575 1 PD 11 12 8 6 7 9 10 1 2 3 4 5

PRISCILA YSTEFANY SILVA VIANA 10557108 1 PPP 12 9 1 5 6 10 11 2 3 4 7 8

WILLIAN COSTA DE SOUSA 11890374 2 PPP 1 8 2 3 4 11 12 5 6 7 10 9
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BETANIA MENDES FERRI 11857248 1 AC 4 1 2 3

EMELI ELIZABETE SCHALLENBERGER 10337235 2 AC 1 2 3 4

VINICIUS MORESCO DA FONSECA 10074795 3 AC 1 2 3 4

ALANA BRIGID SILVA 10037935 1 PPP 1 2 3 4
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ANGELO FLAVIANO GONCALVES LISBOA 10009855 1 AC 1 4 5 2 3

RAFAEL FERREIRA MELLO 10398348 2 AC 3 5 4 1 2

BRUNA MULLER 11828687 3 AC 1 5 4 2 3

LEVI MACHADO BITTENCOURT JUNIOR 10145258 1 PD 5 4 1 2 3

ADRIANA CELINA DE DEUS DOMINGUES 12758616 1 PPP 4 5 1 2 3
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FRANCISCO GIRLANO JORGE DE MENEZES 11809604 1 AC 5 2 6 1 4 3

GABRIEL GOMES DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA 10390899 2 AC 6 5 1 4 3 2

RANILSON JOSE VIEIRA 11815704 3 AC 6 5 1 3 2 4

WARGAS DELMONDES TEIXEIRA 10036462 4 AC 2 5 3 6 1 4

PABLO RAPHAEL DOS SANTOS IGREJA 12921618 1 PD 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARTUR PEREIRA FELIX 13347799 1 PPP 5 1 4 2 6 3



TECNICO DO SEGURO SOCIAL - GERÊNCIA EXECUTIVA PETRÓPOLIS
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MAYARA SEGATTO 10223462 1 AC 2 3 4 1

LAURA FERREIRA DA SILVA 12522489 2 AC 2 3 1 4

MILENA KAROLINE RIBEIRO REIS 10013531 3 AC 1 2 3 4

JOAO PAULO GONCALVES DA SILVA 10082568 1 PPP 1 2 4 3
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LUKE DIAS DE BARROS SILVA 10049277 1 AC 5 3 4 1 2

DANILO LUIZ BALBINO 10010344 2 AC 4 1 5 2 3

LUCAS PEREIRA 12628340 3 AC 5 4 3 1 2

JENNIFER ANDREAZZI DUARTE 13290865 1 PD 5 1 2 3 4

PAULO HENRIQUE LOPEZ 12754716 1 PPP 1 3 2 4 5



TECNICO DO SEGURO SOCIAL - GERÊNCIA EXECUTIVA PONTA GROSSA
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KARINA NOZAKI SAWASAKI 12057714 1 AC 6 7 4 5 8 3 1 2 9 10 11

TATIANE GUIMARAES DE ALMEIDA 12613918 2 AC 5 6 10 11 1 2 3 4 7 8 9

JAYME BLEM DA SILVA JUNIOR 12655166 3 AC 1 2 4 5 11 3 6 7 8 9 10

CAMILA NAKANO DE TOLEDO 12727379 4 AC 1 2 11 10 9 6 7 8 3 4 5

IVAN MORELI GUZZI 10143751 5 AC 1 2 8 9 10 11 6 7 3 4 5

MARIANA GOMES RIBEIRO 11915376 6 AC 2 3 10 11 1 4 8 9 5 6 7

EDUARDO SHINDI KOIZUMI 12429038 7 AC 4 5 8 11 6 7 9 10 1 2 3

FERNANDO VINICIUS GOMES 10440157 8 AC 10 11 8 7 1 9 5 6 2 3 4

ELAINE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 11989730 1 PD 5 6 10 11 1 7 8 9 2 3 4

MARLUCE CAROLINA DA ROSA 13190935 1 PPP 5 6 10 11 2 1 3 4 7 8 9

SAMUEL GRACIANO PIMENTEL 13009195 2 PPP 5 6 10 11 4 1 2 3 7 8 9
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PAULO CESAR NICHELI 12373308 1 AC 0
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NEANDER ALVES DO COUTO 12228390 1 AC 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 3 4 10 20 21 11

LEANDRO TUSHOLSKA GOMES 13067317 2 AC 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 15 16 9 10 11 18

JAKSON DOS PASSOS ANDRADE 12839990 3 AC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 14 16 9 10 11 19

DANIEL BONI SANTANA 10483820 4 AC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 16 17 8 9 10 22

EDER ODAIR DE AVILA 10191243 5 AC 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 3 4 16 17 18 21

DENISE MARIA RODRIGUES SANTOS 11408744 6 AC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 13 16 8 9 10 21

KELLEN GUNTHER 10139506 7 AC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 15 16 8 9 10 21

ALLAN CHRISTIAN PEREIRA FURLAN 10359252 8 AC 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 16 17 18 20

AMANDA REBOUCAS DE OLIVEIRA 11914230 9 AC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18 21 8 9 10 16

LOURENCO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 10003424 10 AC 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 15 16 17 18 20

BRUNO VINNICIUS SOARES DA SILVA 13050922 11 AC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 14 15 10 11 12 21

RENAN GONCALVES DE SOUSA 13125084 12 AC 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1 2 3 18

DIEGO DEMETRIO DE SOUZA 10074440 13 AC 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 15 16 1 2 3 19

NAYARA MENDONCA MOREIRA CARDOSO 11823284 14 AC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 15 16 8 9 10 14

ROMILDA MUNIZ PEREIRA LOPES 13187400 15 AC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 16 17 8 9 10 18

MANOEL CLAUDIO DE ARO 12967610 1 PD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ANDREZZA ARAUJO SANTOS 12341105 2 PD 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 15 16 2 3 4 21

EMERSON MIRANDA DE SOUZA 10384428 1 PPP 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 16 17 1 2 3 20

JOSE WELITON PEDRO DA SILVA 12629578 2 PPP 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 14 18 9 10 11 21

ELIZANGELA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 12827238 3 PPP 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 3 4 6 7 8 21

FRANCISCO RAFAEL NASCIMENTO DE SA 11747984 4 PPP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 14 15 8 9 10 22

JUCINEIA ALEGRE DE OLIVEIRA 12564188 5 PPP 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 4 5 7 8 9 14



TECNICO DO SEGURO SOCIAL - GERÊNCIA EXECUTIVA PORTO VELHO
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NEANDER ALVES DO COUTO 12228390 1 AC

LEANDRO TUSHOLSKA GOMES 13067317 2 AC

JAKSON DOS PASSOS ANDRADE 12839990 3 AC

DANIEL BONI SANTANA 10483820 4 AC

EDER ODAIR DE AVILA 10191243 5 AC

DENISE MARIA RODRIGUES SANTOS 11408744 6 AC

KELLEN GUNTHER 10139506 7 AC

ALLAN CHRISTIAN PEREIRA FURLAN 10359252 8 AC

AMANDA REBOUCAS DE OLIVEIRA 11914230 9 AC

LOURENCO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 10003424 10 AC

BRUNO VINNICIUS SOARES DA SILVA 13050922 11 AC

RENAN GONCALVES DE SOUSA 13125084 12 AC

DIEGO DEMETRIO DE SOUZA 10074440 13 AC

NAYARA MENDONCA MOREIRA CARDOSO 11823284 14 AC

ROMILDA MUNIZ PEREIRA LOPES 13187400 15 AC

MANOEL CLAUDIO DE ARO 12967610 1 PD

ANDREZZA ARAUJO SANTOS 12341105 2 PD

EMERSON MIRANDA DE SOUZA 10384428 1 PPP

JOSE WELITON PEDRO DA SILVA 12629578 2 PPP

ELIZANGELA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 12827238 3 PPP

FRANCISCO RAFAEL NASCIMENTO DE SA 11747984 4 PPP

JUCINEIA ALEGRE DE OLIVEIRA 12564188 5 PPP
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12 13 6 22 1 2 10 11 3
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LEANDRO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 10551041 1 AC 1 2 3

ANTONIO HENDRIK DA SILVA MOURA 12613415 2 AC 0 0 0

WEVERTON CESAR DE LACERDA 12551642 1 PPP 1 2 3
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ANA LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 10283279 1 AC 1 2 3 5 4

TASSIA MELO 12965084 2 AC 1 2 3 5 4

JESSIKA POLLYANA DA HORA VARJAO 10255575 3 AC 3 4 5 2 1

JOANA TURTON LOPES 12965972 1 PD 1 2 3 4 5

LAURA DE SOUSA PEREIRA 12635768 1 PPP 3 4 5 1 2
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THIAGO RIBEIRO CULPO 11831558 1 AC 3 4 1 2

RAFAELLA MORATO NASRALLA 11884129 2 AC 3 4 2 1

ITATIANE QUEIROZ DIAS 10478079 3 AC 3 4 2 1

UESLEI JUNIOR MARQUES PEREIRA DO REIS 10259978 1 PPP 3 4 1 2
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FLAVIO NUNES MORAIS 10109625 1 AC 2 3 4 5 1

JAMESON CRUZ DA SILVA 11779616 2 AC 2 3 4 5 1

RONAN DE OLIVEIRA ABDALLAH 10508991 3 AC 4 5 1 2 3

ADJOP MAGNO DE SOUZA LIMA 10344060 1 PD 2 3 4 5 1

FERNANDO DE CASTRO CORREA 12570065 1 PPP 4 5 1 2 3
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PAULA LOPES DOS SANTOS 10003433 1 AC 1


